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Precinct

County

Hancock
FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Hancock County, Ohio
November 07, 2023
SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups
Hancock's Official Canvass

Registered Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters

848 244 244 28.77%
866 382 382 44.11%
965 281 281 29.12%
1,056 543 543 51.42%
1,159 656 656 56.60%
717 377 377 52.58%
763 367 367 48.10%
726 468 468 64.46%
1,035 551 551 53.24%
1,068 627 627 58.71%
926 463 463 50.00%
1,111 626 626 56.35%
761 316 316 41.52%
788 251 251 31.85%
785 252 252 32.10%
605 260 260 42.98%
862 493 493 57.19%
657 304 304 46.27%
1,000 554 554 55.40%
734 447 447 60.90%
915 439 439 47.98%
1,037 621 621 59.88%
630 266 266 42.22%
514 168 168 32.68%

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Precinct

FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A
FINDLAY 7B
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
ALLEN E
ALLEN W
AMANDA
BIGLICK
BLANCHARD
CASS
DELAWARE
EAGLE
JACKSON
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
MADISON E
MADISON W
MARION N
MARION S
MCCOMB
ORANGE
PLEASANT
PORTAGE
UNION E
UNION W
VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON

Registered
Voters

757
778
703
972
774
749
656
568
903
963
913
1,055
730
938
834
704
836
830
752
738
830
1,175
1,262
980
708
872
1,058
1,467
922
939
560
514
573
615
684
1,035

Cards Cast

217
313
242
421
341
405
306
219
413
532
542
633
420
523
509
404
523
508
466
424
473
760
525
610
409
505
626
821
439
520
307
313
312
370
407
579

Voters Cast

217
313
242
421
341
405
306
219
413
532
542
633
420
523
509
404
523
508
466
424
473
760
525
610
409
505
626
821
439
520
307
313
312
370
407
579

% Turnout

28.67%
40.23%
34.42%
43.31%
44.06%
54.07%
46.65%
38.56%
45.74%
55.24%
59.36%
60.00%
57.53%
55.76%
61.03%
57.39%
62.56%
61.20%
61.97%
57.45%
56.99%
64.68%
41.60%
62.24%
57.77%
57.91%
59.17%
55.96%
47.61%
55.38%
54.82%
60.89%
54.45%
60.16%
59.50%
55.94%
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Precinct

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

50,875

0
0
50,875

Cards Cast

26,293

0
0
26,293

Voters Cast

26,293

0
0
26,293

% Turnout

51.68%

N/A
N/A
51.68%

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Mayor for Findlay City (Vote for 1)

c
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Precinct = 22 Precinct S < ° o F

County County

Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 181 183 2
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 280 280 0
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 203 206 3
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 414 419 5
FINDLAY 2A 656 1,159 FINDLAY 2A 482 488 6
FINDLAY 2B 377 717 FINDLAY 2B 297 300 3
FINDLAY 2C 367 763 FINDLAY 2C 280 281 1
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 366 370 4
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 448 453 5
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 507 512 5
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 340 349 9
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 492 499 7
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 231 234 3
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 183 191 8
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 185 187 2
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 186 188 2
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 372 375 3
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 228 231 3
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 408 413 5
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 350 355 5
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 328 333 5
FINDLAY 5D 621 1,037 FINDLAY 5D 475 483 8
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 181 187 6
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 111 114 3
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 151 153 2
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 241 247 6
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 177 181 4
FINDLAY 7A 421 972 FINDLAY 7A 320 321 1
FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 247 252 5
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E
(@}
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Precinct E
FINDLAY 7C 405
FINDLAY 7D 306
FINDLAY 7E 219
Hancock - Total 12,420

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 12,420

o o - Registered
QS a B Voters

26,485

0
0
26,485

c
=
5
> &
o .2
£
Z 3
g c 9
Precinct o X
FINDLAY 7C 306
FINDLAY 7D 223
FINDLAY 7E 148
Hancock - Total 9,341
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 9,341

Total Votes

w
o
[e3]

9,469

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Jeffery Simon
Qualified Write In

nNwoN

128

128
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Council President for Findlay City (Vote for 1)

Precinct = 22 Precinct o fx °
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 173 173
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 266 266
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 194 194
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 410 410
FINDLAY 2A 656 1,159 FINDLAY 2A 463 463
FINDLAY 2B 377 717 FINDLAY 2B 293 293
FINDLAY 2C 367 763 FINDLAY 2C 243 243
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 346 346
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 436 436
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 472 472
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 332 332
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 493 493
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 227 227
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 185 185
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 173 173
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 163 163
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 332 332
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 212 212
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 381 381
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 337 337
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 316 316
FINDLAY 5D 621 1,037 FINDLAY 5D 459 459
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 181 181
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 122 122
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 148 148
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 230 230
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 178 178
FINDLAY 7A 421 972 FINDLAY 7A 302 302

FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 235 235
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E
(@}
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Precinct E
FINDLAY 7C 405
FINDLAY 7D 306
FINDLAY 7E 219
Hancock - Total 12,420

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 12,420

o o - Registered
QS a B Voters

26,485

0
0
26,485

Precinct
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

John W.
Harrington

N
[od]
N

201
142
8,929

8,929

(Republican)

Total Votes

2
20
142
8,929

(o]
= &

8,929

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Auditor for Findlay City (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Hancock

FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A
FINDLAY 7B

Times Cast

244
382
281
543
656
377
367
468
551
627
463
626
316
251
252
260
493
304
554
447
439
621
266
168
217
313
242
421
341

Registered
Voters

848
866
965
1,056
1,159
77
763
726
1,035
1,068
926
1,111
761
788
785
605
862
657
1,000
734
915
1,037
630
514
757
778
703
972
774

Precinct
County
Hancock

FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A
FINDLAY 7B

James D. Staschiak

(Republican)

176
270
195
408
463
301
250
339
425
463
335
491
227
187
175
164
334
217
374
326
308
451
194
131
151
228
180
295
239

Total Votes

270
195
408
463
301
250
339
425
463
335
491
227
187
175
164
334
217
374
326
308
451
194
131
151
228
180
295
239

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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E
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Precinct E
FINDLAY 7C 405
FINDLAY 7D 306
FINDLAY 7E 219
Hancock - Total 12,420

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 12,420

o o - Registered
QS a B Voters

26,485

0
0
26,485

X
©
2
a
S =
v ©
o =
25
. £ &
Precinct -4
FINDLAY 7C 274
FINDLAY 7D 202
FINDLAY 7E 143
Hancock - Total 8,916
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 8,916

Total Votes

2
202
143
8,916

-
N

8,916

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Law Director for Findlay City (Vote for 1)

o g . o435 =

3 2 3 T E 3 =
Precinct E §§ Precinct 8 § écv, E

County County
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 170 170
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 267 267
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 190 190
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 399 399
FINDLAY 2A 656 1,159 FINDLAY 2A 462 462
FINDLAY 2B 377 717 FINDLAY 2B 284 284
FINDLAY 2C 367 763 FINDLAY 2C 256 256
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 350 350
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 428 428
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 473 473
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 332 332
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 480 480
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 217 217
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 188 188
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 175 175
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 167 167
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 328 328
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 216 216
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 357 357
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 325 325
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 317 317
FINDLAY 5D 621 1,037 FINDLAY 5D 449 449
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 188 188
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 115 115
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 145 145
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 224 224
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 172 172
FINDLAY 7A 421 972 FINDLAY 7A 293 293

FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 237 237
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Precinct

FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4
306
219

o
wu

12,420

0
0

12,420

o o - Registered
QS a B Voters

26,485

0
0
26,485

Precinct
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

5493 2
“’Ej —
cta s
88 °
273 273
196 196
139 139
8,812 8,812
0 0

0 0

8,812 8,812

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Council-at-Large for Findlay City (Vote for 3)

9 2

4 g $ % £

S g, S 3 By

3 E 5 52 £ 32
Precinct E §§ Precinct &% é 8 é

County County
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 145 127
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 220 206
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 149 129
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 335 312
FINDLAY 2A 656 1,159 FINDLAY 2A 384 364
FINDLAY 2B 377 717 FINDLAY 2B 239 217
FINDLAY 2C 367 763 FINDLAY 2C 215 198
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 302 298
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 361 346
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 397 374
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 261 239
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 402 377
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 184 151
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 160 149
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 151 128
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 154 135
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 299 280
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 176 160
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 347 308
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 286 269
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 254 228
FINDLAY 5D 621 1,037 FINDLAY 5D 404 362
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 148 136
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 104 91
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 114 108
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 183 169
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 145 126
FINDLAY 7A 421 972 FINDLAY 7A 251 233

FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 190 187
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Precinct
County
Hancock

FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A
FINDLAY 7B

Jeff Wobser
(Republican)

133
207
132
332
401
234
212
306
371
399
261
402
162
153
143
140
287
157
291
281
251
388
133
104
107
183
134
243
193

Total Votes

405
633
410
979
1,149
690
625
906
1,078
1,170
761
1,181
497
462
422
429
866
493
946
836
733
1,154
417
299
329
535
405
727
570

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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E
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Precinct E
FINDLAY 7C 405
FINDLAY 7D 306
FINDLAY 7E 219
Hancock - Total 12,420

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 12,420

o o - Registered
QS a B Voters

26,485

0
0
26,485

o)

C ~

o C

v ©

o=

>3

T o

c aq

Precinct e <
FINDLAY 7C 241
FINDLAY 7D 175
FINDLAY 7E 123
Hancock - Total 7,499

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 7,499

Grant C. Russel
(Republican)

N
e
[ee]

151
105
6,881

6,881

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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£s -
Precinct E é E
FINDLAY 7C 227 686
FINDLAY 7D 155 481
FINDLAY 7E 110 338
Hancock - Total 7,232 21,612

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 7,232 21,612
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Council for 1st Ward Findlay City (Vote for 1)

= 2 &5 2
3 2 g >3 =
Precinct E E § Precinct E é E

County County

Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 169 169
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 266 266
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 189 189
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 399 399
Hancock - Total 1,450 3,735 Hancock - Total 1,023 1,023

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 1,450 3,735 County - Total 1,023 1,023
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Council for 2nd Ward Findlay City (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = g8 Precinct a4 °
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 2A 656 1,159 FINDLAY 2A 458 458
FINDLAY 2B 377 717 FINDLAY 2B 284 284
FINDLAY 2C 367 763 FINDLAY 2C 245 245
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 334 334
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 424 424
Hancock - Total 2,419 4,400 Hancock - Total 1,745 1,745
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,419 4,400 County - Total 1,745 1,745
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Council for 3rd Ward Findlay City (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = x> Precinct o) o =
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 176 404 580
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 152 273 425
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 197 375 572
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 127 160 287
Hancock - Total 2,032 3,866 Hancock - Total 652 1,212 1,864
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 2,032 3,866 County - Total 652 1,212 1,864
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Council for 4th Ward Findlay City (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = x> Precinct lalallss &
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 74 54
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 63 78
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 84 44
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 254 63
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 92 52
Hancock - Total 1,560 3,697 Hancock - Total 567 291
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 1,560 3,697 County - Total 567 291
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Precinct &
County
Hancock
FINDLAY 4A 66
FINDLAY 4B 44
FINDLAY 4C 63
FINDLAY 4D 93
FINDLAY 4E 83
Hancock - Total 349
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 349

Total Votes

185
191
410
227
1,207

1,207

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Council for 5th Ward Findlay City (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = x> Precinct & =
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 352 352
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 316 316
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 300 300
FINDLAY 5D 621 1,037 FINDLAY 5D 441 441
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 173 173
Hancock - Total 2,327 4,316 Hancock - Total 1,582 1,582
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 2,327 4,316 County - Total 1,582 1,582
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Council for 6th Ward Findlay City (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = 22 Precinct 8 °
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 124 124
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 148 148
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 226 226
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 186 186
Hancock - Total 940 2,752 Hancock - Total 684 684
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 940 2,752 County - Total 684 684



Page: 23 of 145 11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Council for 7th Ward Findlay City (Vote for 1)

i
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Precinct E E § Precinct § é E

County County

Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 7A 421 972 FINDLAY 7A 297 297
FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 234 234
FINDLAY 7C 405 749 FINDLAY 7C 272 272
FINDLAY 7D 306 656 FINDLAY 7D 197 197
FINDLAY 7E 219 568 FINDLAY 7E 143 143
Hancock - Total 1,692 3,719 Hancock - Total 1,143 1,143

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,692 3,719 County - Total 1,143 1,143
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Mayor for Fostoria City (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E 22 Precinct 8 = °
County County
Hancock Hancock
FOSTORIA S 413 903 FOSTORIA S 274 120 394
FOSTORIA N 532 963 FOSTORIA N 342 164 506
Hancock - Total 945 1,866 Hancock - Total 616 284 900
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 945 1,866 County - Total 616 284 900
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Council President for Fostoria City (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = x> Precinct @ =

County County

Hancock Hancock
FOSTORIA S 413 903 FOSTORIA S 323 323
FOSTORIA N 532 963 FOSTORIA N 412 412
Hancock - Total 945 1,866 Hancock - Total 735 735

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 945 1,866 County - Total 735 735
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Council-at-Large for Fostoria City (Vote for 3)

= —
@ ]
% 3 8 E
Precinct E E § Precinct 3 § g
County County
Hancock Hancock
FOSTORIA S 413 903 FOSTORIA S 253 232
FOSTORIA N 532 963 FOSTORIA N 332 298
Hancock - Total 945 1,866 Hancock - Total 585 530
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 945 1,866 County - Total 585 530
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Precinct
County
Hancock
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Robert L. Podach

258
334
592

592

Total Votes

743
964
1,707

1,707

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Municipal Court Judge for Findlay (Vote for 1)

8

- @ «

4 2 g s 5
Precinct E §§ Precinct % E

County County
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 174 174
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 263 263
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 200 200
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 394 394
FINDLAY 2A 656 1,159 FINDLAY 2A 446 446
FINDLAY 2B 377 717 FINDLAY 2B 295 295
FINDLAY 2C 367 763 FINDLAY 2C 257 257
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 340 340
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 423 423
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 460 460
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 337 337
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 474 474
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 231 231
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 202 202
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 189 189
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 174 174
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 359 359
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 214 214
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 382 382
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 322 322
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 311 311
FINDLAY 5D 621 1,037 FINDLAY 5D 427 427
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 190 190
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 128 128
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 142 142
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 222 222
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 183 183
FINDLAY 7A 421 972 FINDLAY 7A 293 293

FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 247 247
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g
(4]
Precinct E
FINDLAY 7C 405
FINDLAY 7D 306
FINDLAY 7E 219
ALLEN E 542
ALLEN W 633
AMANDA 420
BIGLICK 523
BLANCHARD 509
CASS 404
DELAWARE 523
EAGLE 508
JACKSON 466
LIBERTY N 424
LIBERTY NE 473
LIBERTY NW 760
LIBERTY SE 525
LIBERTY SW 610
MADISON E 409
MADISON W 505
MARION N 626
MARION S 821
MCCOMB 439
ORANGE 520
PLEASANT 307
PORTAGE 313
UNION E 312
UNION W 370
VAN BUREN 407
Hancock - Total 24,769

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 24,769

o o - Registered
QS a B Voters

913
1,055
730
938
834
704
836
830
752
738
830
1,175
1,262
980
708
872
1,058
1,467
922
939
560
514
573
615
684
47,974

0
0
47,974

g

o

<

Precinct §-
FINDLAY 7C 280
FINDLAY 7D 213
FINDLAY 7E 141
ALLEN E 400
ALLEN W 476
AMANDA 319
BIGLICK 406
BLANCHARD 348
CASS 278
DELAWARE 351
EAGLE 397
JACKSON 350
LIBERTY N 281
LIBERTY NE 328
LIBERTY NW 530
LIBERTY SE 367
LIBERTY SW 403
MADISON E 337
MADISON W 405
MARION N 448
MARION S 633
MCCOMB 329
ORANGE 365
PLEASANT 220
PORTAGE 216
UNION E 214
UNION W 289
VAN BUREN 307
Hancock - Total 17,910

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 17,910

Total Votes

2

ENEEN)
> S ®
S w o

400
476
319
406
348
278
351
397
350
281
328
530
367
403
337
405
448
633
329
365
220
216
214
289
307
17,910

0
0
17,910

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Municipal Court Judge for Tiffin-Fostoria (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
WASHINGTON

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

532
579
1,524

1,524

Registered
Voters

903
963
1,035
2,901

2,901

Precinct

County

Hancock

FOSTORIA S

FOSTORIA

N

WASHINGTON

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Rhonda L. Best

229
292
297
818

818

James W. Fruth

142
167
174
483

483

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

371
459
471
1,301

1,301
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Mayor for Arcadia Village (Vote for 1)

&) e}
Precinct E 35 Precinct g § g
County County
Hancock Hancock
WASHINGTON 208 371 WASHINGTON 65 117
Hancock - Total 208 371 Hancock - Total 65 117
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 208 371 County - Total 65 117
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David J. Roberts,

Sr.

Precinct
County
Hancock
WASHINGTON
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

17
17

Total Votes

199

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Council for Arcadia Village (Vote for 2)

Precinct

Times Cast
Registered
Voters
Carol Ann Berning
Jennifer Bowman

Precinct
County County
Hancock Hancock
WASHINGTON 208 371 WASHINGTON 73 123
Hancock - Total 208 371 Hancock - Total 73 123
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 208 371 County - Total 73 123
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Precinct
County
Hancock
WASHINGTON
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Angela Kimble

78
78

78

Vicki Simon

62
62

62

Total Votes

336
336

336

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Mayor for Arlington Village (Vote for 1)

ES

= = = «
Raa 3] =
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct '§ 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
MADISON E 224 429 MADISON E 191 191
MADISON W 316 559 MADISON W 266 266
Hancock - Total 540 988 Hancock - Total 457 457

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 540 988 County - Total 457 457
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Council for Arlington Village (Vote for 2)

@ g ¥ g )
Precinct E E § Precinct fg % 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
MADISON E 224 429 MADISON E 157 154 311
MADISON W 316 559 MADISON W 221 208 429
Hancock - Total 540 988 Hancock - Total 378 362 740

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 540 988 County - Total 378 362 740
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Board of Trustees of Public Affairs for Arlington Village (Vote for 2)

%

Precinct ;qé E § Precinct E 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
MADISON E 224 429 MADISON E 170 170
MADISON W 316 559 MADISON W 229 229
Hancock - Total 540 988 Hancock - Total 399 399

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 540 988 County - Total 399 399
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Mayor for Benton Ridge Village (Vote for 1)

3 s

% g GEJ = 3
S 5, < T g
] Raa ] Z
Precinct E E § Precinct E E—J 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
BLANCHARD 121 206 BLANCHARD 64 55 119
Hancock - Total 121 206 Hancock - Total 64 55 119

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 121 206 County - Total 64 55 119
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Council for Benton Ridge Village (Vote for 2)

o
>
[9)
C
g 0
k7] ° < 3
S 8. 3 g
o RO i= —
- £ T8 . 5 £
Precinct = x> Precinct N =
County County
Hancock Hancock
BLANCHARD 121 206 BLANCHARD 94 94
Hancock - Total 121 206 Hancock - Total 94 94
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 121 206 County - Total 94 94
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Board of Trustees of Public Affairs for Benton Ridge Village (Vote for 2)

=
o
2
w0 o -
S 8. v g
g 28 3 =
Precinct = 22 Precinct & °
County County
Hancock Hancock
BLANCHARD 121 206 BLANCHARD 87 87
Hancock - Total 121 206 Hancock - Total 87 87
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 121 206 County - Total 87 87



Page: 41 of 145 11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Mayor for Bluffton Village (Vote for 1)

C
o
2
<
[°)
= - - 9]
(9] - -
S 2 g 2
] 2 5 o 5
O+ < —
Precinct E 22 Precinct = °
County County
Hancock Hancock
ORANGE 50 127 ORANGE 45 45
Hancock - Total 50 127 Hancock - Total 45 45
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 50 127 County - Total 45 45
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Council for Bluffton Village (Vote for 2)

£ £
2 c 2
= 55
+— wu (V2]
S kS 2 =% £ DT
O g, 2 52 EQ
2 52 E 9=s 2
Precinct = 22 Precinct ° 8243 g3
County County
Hancock Hancock
ORANGE 50 127 ORANGE 9 5 4
Hancock - Total 50 127 Hancock - Total 9 5
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 50 127 County - Total 9 5 4
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Mayor for Jenera Village (Vote for 1)

5

i3 :
v 3 s
Precinct E 35 Precinct E § 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
VAN BUREN 85 171 VAN BUREN 0
Hancock - Total 85 171 Hancock - Total 0

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 85 171 County - Total 0
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Council for Jenera Village (Vote for 2)

5

i3 :
v 3 s
Precinct E 35 Precinct E § 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
VAN BUREN 85 171 VAN BUREN 0
Hancock - Total 85 171 Hancock - Total 0

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 85 171 County - Total 0



Page: 45 of 145 11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Mayor for McComb Village (Vote for 1)

i 5 2 e
§; g . & &
. : % 8 _ 2 3
Precinct = 22 Precinct S °

County County

Hancock Hancock
MCCOMB 439 922 MCCOMB 355 355
Hancock - Total 439 922 Hancock - Total 355 355

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 439 922

County - Total 355 355
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Council for McComb Village (Vote for 2)

a2
9
2 B = = g
© g, © @ >
3 2% @ & —
Preci < 5 . < 2 =
recinct = x> Precinct K ac =
County County
Hancock Hancock
MCCOMB 439 922 MCCOMB 280 327 607
Hancock - Total 439 922 Hancock - Total 280 327 607
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 439 922 County - Total 280 327 607
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Mayor for Mt. Blanchard Village (Vote for 1)

& 3 v o g
) S wn & 8 >
) 2 g = E T
. £ 23 . €5 £
Precinct = x> Precinct g > =

County County

Hancock Hancock
DELAWARE 169 289 DELAWARE 138 138
Hancock - Total 169 289 Hancock - Total 138 138

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 169 289 County - Total 138 138
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Council for Mt. Blanchard Village (Vote for 2)

o - S g
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct % 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
DELAWARE 169 289 DELAWARE 113 113
Hancock - Total 169 289 Hancock - Total 113 113

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 169 289

County - Total 113 113
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Mayor for Mt. Cory Village (Vote for 1)

Precinct

f 145

County

Hancock

UNION W

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

73

Registered
Voters

149
149

149

Precinct

County

Hancock

UNION W

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Logan Welch

66
66

66

Total Votes

66

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Council for Mt. Cory Village (Vote for 2)

Precinct

County

Hancock

UNION W

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Registered
Voters

149
149

149

Precinct

County

Hancock

UNION W

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

John P. Clevidence

57
57

57

Total Votes

57

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM



Page: 51 of 145

Board of Trustees of Public Affairs for Mt. Cory Village (Vote for 2)

Precinct

County

Hancock
UNION W

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

73

Registered
Voters

149
149

149

Precinct

County

Hancock
UNION W

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Terry George

62
62

62

Roy E. Miller

49
49

49

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

111
111

111
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Mayor for Rawson Village (Vote for 1)

5

i3 :
v 3 s
Precinct ;qé 35 Precinct E § 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
UNION E 148 310 UNION E 0
Hancock - Total 148 310 Hancock - Total 0

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 148 310

County - Total 0
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Clerk-Treasurer for Rawson Village (Vote for 1)

5

i3 :
v 3 s
Precinct ;qé Eg Precinct E § 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
UNION E 148 310 UNION E 0
Hancock - Total 148 310 Hancock - Total 0

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 148 310

County - Total 0
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Council for Rawson Village (Vote for 2)

5

i3 :
v 3 s
Precinct ;qé 35 Precinct E § 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
UNION E 148 310 UNION E 0
Hancock - Total 148 310 Hancock - Total 0

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 148 310

County - Total 0
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Board of Trustees of Public Affairs for Rawson Village (Vote for 2)

5

i3 :
v 3 s
Precinct ;qé Eg Precinct E § g

County County

Hancock Hancock
UNION E 148 310 UNION E 0
Hancock - Total 148 310 Hancock - Total 0

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 148 310

County - Total 0
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Mayor for Van Buren Village (Vote for 1)

&

o g = )
: g, = g
R © =
Precinct E E § Precinct 'E’ 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
ALLEN W 164 284 ALLEN W 151 151
Hancock - Total 164 284 Hancock - Total 151 151

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 164 284 County - Total 151 151



Page: 57 of 145 11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Clerk-Treasurer for Van Buren Village (Vote for 1)

4
j%
% 3 2 g
Precinct E E § Precinct 3 E
County County
Hancock Hancock
ALLEN W 164 284 ALLEN W 143 143
Hancock - Total 164 284 Hancock - Total 143 143
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 164 284 County - Total 143 143
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Council for Van Buren Village (Vote for 2)

[

o g = =
Precinct E E § Precinct :E) 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
ALLEN W 164 284 ALLEN W 139 139
Hancock - Total 164 284 Hancock - Total 139 139

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 164 284 County - Total 139 139
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Mayor for Vanlue Village (Vote for 1)

5

i3 :
v 3 s
Precinct ;qé 35 Precinct E § 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
AMANDA 118 220 AMANDA 0
Hancock - Total 118 220 Hancock - Total 0

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 118 220

County - Total 0
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Council for Vanlue Village (Vote for 2)

@
S
o
7 v a &
© o = =
E g 3 g
=
: £ 2% - £ 5
Precinct = x> Precinct < =
County County
Hancock Hancock
AMANDA 118 220 AMANDA 102 102
Hancock - Total 118 220 Hancock - Total 102 102
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 118 220

County - Total 102 102
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Trustee for Allen Township (Vote for 1)

x

5 ;s S § 8
S gy : = =
Precinct E E § Precinct § § 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 7A 98 317 FINDLAY 7A 29 31 60
ALLEN E 542 913 ALLEN E 266 169 435
ALLEN W 633 1,055 ALLEN W 275 214 489
Hancock - Total 1,273 2,285 Hancock - Total 570 414 984

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 1,273 2,285 County - Total 570 414 984
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Fiscal Officer for Allen Township (Vote for 1)

= "
] R} ~ E =
Precinct E E § Precinct § § E

County County

Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 7A 98 317 FINDLAY 7A 66 66
ALLEN E 542 913 ALLEN E 418 418
ALLEN W 633 1,055 ALLEN W 513 513
Hancock - Total 1,273 2,285 Hancock - Total 997 997

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 1,273 2,285 County - Total 997 997
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Trustee for Amanda Township (Vote for 1)

[®)]
C
9]
=
— =) %)
g 3 5 8
k;),, L v o >
2 52 = E
Precinct = 22 Precinct 8 °
County County
Hancock Hancock
AMANDA 420 730 AMANDA 346 346
Hancock - Total 420 730 Hancock - Total 346 346
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 420 730 County - Total 346 346
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Fiscal Officer for Amanda Township (Vote for 1)

& E (7)) © g’ g
g %2 2 =
Precinct = 22 Precinct =3 °

County County

Hancock Hancock
AMANDA 420 730 AMANDA 341 341
Hancock - Total 420 730 Hancock - Total 341 341

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 420 730 County - Total 341 341
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Trustee for Biglick Township (Vote for 1)

C
.o
2 = > 3
S 8. o g
: % 2 g .
Precinct = 22 Precinct 2 °
County County
Hancock Hancock
BIGLICK 523 938 BIGLICK 449 449
Hancock - Total 523 938 Hancock - Total 449 449
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 523 938 County - Total 449 449
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Fiscal Officer for Biglick Township (Vote for 1)

2
o
2
Precinct =

County

Hancock
BIGLICK 523
Hancock - Total 523

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 523

Registered
Voters

938
938

938

Precinct

County

Hancock
BIGLICK

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Judy Thomas
Pusateri

421
421

421

Total Votes

421
421

421

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Trustee for Blanchard Township (Vote for 1)

2

o 3 = »
o g g =
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct § g 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
BLANCHARD 509 834 BLANCHARD 232 199 431
Hancock - Total 509 834 Hancock - Total 232 199 431

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 509 834 County - Total 232 199 431
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Fiscal Officer for Blanchard Township (Vote for 1)

Z o
Precinct E E § Precinct :%)’ 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
BLANCHARD 509 834 BLANCHARD 406 406
Hancock - Total 509 834 Hancock - Total 406 406

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 509 834 County - Total 406 406
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Trustee for Cass Township (Vote for 1)

g .
+ c] v

Precinct E E § Precinct ;g“ -,'E” 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
CASS 404 704 CASS 179 172 351
Hancock - Total 404 704 Hancock - Total 179 172 351

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 404 704 County - Total 179 172 351
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Fiscal Officer for Cass Township (Vote for 1)

>
E ;s 5 8 :
% £ b= C >
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct ; 5 5
County County
Hancock Hancock
CASS 404 704 CASS 151 176 327
Hancock - Total 404 704 Hancock - Total 151 176 327
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 404 704 County - Total 151 176 327
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Trustee for Delaware Township (Vote for 1)

C
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Precinct = 22 Precinct o 25 °
County County
Hancock Hancock
DELAWARE 523 836 DELAWARE 202 301 503
Hancock - Total 523 836 Hancock - Total 202 301 503
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 523 836 County - Total 202 301 503
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Fiscal Officer for Delaware Township (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = 22 Precinct ) °
County County
Hancock Hancock
DELAWARE 523 836 DELAWARE 407 407
Hancock - Total 523 836 Hancock - Total 407 407
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 523 836 County - Total 407 407
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Trustee for Eagle Township (Vote for 1)

k7 ° c 4]
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Precinct = g8 Precinct 828 °

County County

Hancock Hancock
EAGLE 508 830 EAGLE 433 433
Hancock - Total 508 830 Hancock - Total 433 433

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 508 830 County - Total 433 433
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Fiscal Officer for Eagle Township (Vote for 1)

o - g p
S o & B
Precinct E E § Precinct é E

County County

Hancock Hancock
EAGLE 508 830 EAGLE 422 422
Hancock - Total 508 830 Hancock - Total 422 422

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 508 830 County - Total 422 422
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Trustee for Jackson Township (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
JACKSON

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

466
466

466

Registered
Voters

752
752

752

Precinct

County

Hancock
JACKSON

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dale Cornwell

267
267

267

Matthew W. Myers

147
147

147

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

414
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Fiscal Officer for Jackson Township (Vote for 1)

(0]
C
(0]
-~ &) %)
2 I o g
b g v = >
g = E =
Precinct = 22 Precinct o) °
County County
Hancock Hancock
JACKSON 466 752 JACKSON 357 357
Hancock - Total 466 752 Hancock - Total 357 357
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 466 752 County - Total 357 357
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Trustee for Liberty Township (Vote for 1)

;
(]
Precinct E

County

Hancock
LIBERTY N 424
LIBERTY NE 473
LIBERTY NW 760
LIBERTY SE 525
LIBERTY SW 610
Hancock - Total 2,792

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,792

Registered
Voters

738
830
1,175
1,262
980
4,985

4,985

Precinct

County

Hancock
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

James E. Holley

85
95
174
95
207
656

656

Joseph Morton

34
58
54
56
47

249

249

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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[o R
IS
=
&a
()
=
Precinct &
County
Hancock
LIBERTY N 222
LIBERTY NE 222
LIBERTY NW 406
LIBERTY SE 269
LIBERTY SW 276
Hancock - Total 1,395
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,395

Total Votes

341
375
634
420
530
2,300

2,300

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Fiscal Officer for Liberty Township (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

424
473
760
525
610
2,792

2,792

Registered
Voters

738
830
1,175
1,262
980
4,985

4,985

3

C

=)

T

[~

.©

N

€

Precinct %)

County
Hancock
LIBERTY N 168
LIBERTY NE 169
LIBERTY NW 285
LIBERTY SE 173
LIBERTY SW 244
Hancock - Total 1,039
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,039

Shawn C
McFarland

184
299
217
260
1,113

1,113

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

321
353
584
390
504
2,152

2,152



Page: 80 of 145 11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Trustee for Madison Township (Vote for 1)

5
€E
Precinct E 35 Precinct 5 E é
County County
Hancock Hancock
MADISON E 409 708 MADISON E 12 12
MADISON W 505 872 MADISON W 13 13
Hancock - Total 914 1,580 Hancock - Total 25 25
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 914 1,580 County - Total 25 25
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Fiscal Officer for Madison Township (Vote for 1)

v
(o)
o)
(9]
+ 8 (%}
@ e I g
k:),, L v EJ >
4] 2 5 —
breci £ 23 - 2 £
recinct = x> Precinct S =
County County
Hancock Hancock
MADISON E 409 708 MADISON E 325 325
MADISON W 505 872 MADISON W 396 396
Hancock - Total 914 1,580 Hancock - Total 721 721
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 914 1,580 County - Total 721 721
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Trustee for Marion Township (Vote for 1)

y g ’
o g g =
Precinct E E § Precinct § 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
MARION N 626 1,058 MARION N 475 475
MARION S 821 1,467 MARION S 629 629
Hancock - Total 1,447 2,525 Hancock - Total 1,104 1,104

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 1,447 2,525 County - Total 1,104 1,104
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Fiscal Officer for Marion Township (Vote for 1)

@

i o] g;'? 2
Precinct E E § Precinct E 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
MARION N 626 1,058 MARION N 480 480
MARION S 821 1,467 MARION S 633 633
Hancock - Total 1,447 2,525 Hancock - Total 1,113 1,113

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 1,447 2,525 County - Total 1,113 1,113
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Trustee for Orange Township (Vote for 1)

=
()
@
-~ bo] O wv
2 ] wi 2
& S w 8 2
) RO S =
breci £ 25 - 2 3
recinct = x> Precinct = =
County County
Hancock Hancock
ORANGE 520 939 ORANGE 392 392
Hancock - Total 520 939 Hancock - Total 392 392
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 520 939 County - Total 392 392
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Trustee for Orange Township - Unexpired Term (Vote for 1)

9]
=
o
©
; wv
k7] o o o
© o =
& S w 8 2
) RO S =
. € g5 ; 2 °
Precinct = x> Precinct = =
County County
Hancock Hancock
ORANGE 520 939 ORANGE 391 391
Hancock - Total 520 939 Hancock - Total 391 391
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 520 939 County - Total 391 391
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Fiscal Officer for Orange Township (Vote for 1)

g

3 o o 9]
S g = =
wn i < —_
£ o 2 £ Sz
Precinct = 22 Precinct i °

County County

Hancock Hancock
ORANGE 520 939 ORANGE 362 362
Hancock - Total 520 939 Hancock - Total 362 362

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 520 939 County - Total 362 362
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Trustee for Pleasant Township (Vote for 1)

= = C «
Precinct E E § Precinct r§>é 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
MCCOMB 439 922 MCCOMB 362 362
PLEASANT 307 560 PLEASANT 259 259
Hancock - Total 746 1,482 Hancock - Total 621 621

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 746 1,482 County - Total 621 621
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Fiscal Officer for Pleasant Township (Vote for 1)

9]
1S
o
§ n
7 9 2
REN L5 =
: £ 22 . <3 5
Precinct = x> Precinct S x =
County County
Hancock Hancock
MCCOMB 439 922 MCCOMB 358 358
PLEASANT 307 560 PLEASANT 246 246
Hancock - Total 746 1,482 Hancock - Total 604 604
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 746 1,482 County - Total 604 604
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Trustee for Portage Township (Vote for 1)

b=

Precinct ;qé E § Precinct % 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
PORTAGE 313 514 PORTAGE 233 233
Hancock - Total 313 514 Hancock - Total 233 233

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 313 514

County - Total 233 233
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Fiscal Officer for Portage Township (Vote for 1)

3
Precinct E E § Precinct g 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
PORTAGE 313 514 PORTAGE 240 240
Hancock - Total 313 514 Hancock - Total 240 240

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 313 514 County - Total 240 240



Page: 91 of 145 11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Trustee for Union Township (Vote for 1)

>
Q2
L=
+— 2 wu
2 3 & 2
LL),, L wn o >
(] 2 9 —
. £ 23 - g 3
Precinct = x> Precinct G} =
County County
Hancock Hancock
UNION E 312 573 UNION E 258 258
UNION W 370 615 UNION W 318 318
Hancock - Total 682 1,188 Hancock - Total 576 576
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 682 1,188 County - Total 576 576
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Fiscal Officer for Union Township (Vote for 1)

N
=
©
-~ bo] He $
k4 CD — +=
S g, T S
_ g ER _ S E
Precinct = x> Precinct S =
County County
Hancock Hancock
UNION E 312 573 UNION E 249 249
UNION W 370 615 UNION W 296 296
Hancock - Total 682 1,188 Hancock - Total 545 545
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 682 1,188 County - Total 545 545
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Trustee for Van Buren Township (Vote for 1)

b=

7 g ; £
Precinct E E § Precinct § E

County County

Hancock Hancock
VAN BUREN 407 684 VAN BUREN 330 330
Hancock - Total 407 684 Hancock - Total 330 330

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 407 684

County - Total 330 330
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Fiscal Officer for Van Buren Township (Vote for 1)

k7] o 3 n
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct g 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
VAN BUREN 407 684 VAN BUREN 324 324
Hancock - Total 407 684 Hancock - Total 324 324

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 407 684 County - Total 324 324
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Trustee for Washington Township (Vote for 1)

&) e}

Raa c Z
Precinct E E § Precinct g’ 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
WASHINGTON 579 1,035 WASHINGTON 505 505
Hancock - Total 579 1,035 Hancock - Total 505 505

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 579 1,035 County - Total 505 505
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Fiscal Officer for Washington Township (Vote for 1)

" - 2 ”
4 2 g > =
Precinct E E § Precinct E’ E

County County

Hancock Hancock
WASHINGTON 579 1,035 WASHINGTON 497 497
Hancock - Total 579 1,035 Hancock - Total 497 497

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 579 1,035 County - Total 497 497
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Governing Board of the Hancock County Educational Service Center (Vote for 2)

5 5

;: E g £

O 3 ., e 2

3 2 3 ] >

Precinct E E § Precinct ‘;’ E’

County County
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 2A 575 1,008 FINDLAY 2A 265 235
FINDLAY 2B 126 185 FINDLAY 2B 64 61
FINDLAY 2C 32 103 FINDLAY 2C 16 14
FINDLAY 5D 43 102 FINDLAY 5D 16 17
FINDLAY 7A 98 317 FINDLAY 7A 36 38
FOSTORIA S 132 277 FOSTORIA S 67 65
FOSTORIA N 1 2 FOSTORIA N 0 1
ALLEN E 542 913 ALLEN E 250 249
ALLEN W 628 1,049 ALLEN W 310 272
AMANDA 420 730 AMANDA 164 232
BIGLICK 523 938 BIGLICK 192 250
BLANCHARD 509 834 BLANCHARD 164 169
CASS 370 644 CASS 174 179
DELAWARE 523 836 DELAWARE 192 300
EAGLE 508 830 EAGLE 194 228
JACKSON 466 752 JACKSON 156 252
LIBERTY N 424 738 LIBERTY N 163 150
LIBERTY NE 138 221 LIBERTY NE 52 36
LIBERTY NW 760 1,175 LIBERTY NW 284 290
LIBERTY SE 462 1,083 LIBERTY SE 191 172
LIBERTY SW 610 980 LIBERTY SW 241 219
MADISON E 409 708 MADISON E 155 243
MADISON W 505 872 MADISON W 202 311
MARION N 592 990 MARION N 271 218
MARION S 16 25 MARION S 9 9
MCCOMB 439 922 MCCOMB 183 214
ORANGE 388 688 ORANGE 133 149
PLEASANT 307 560 PLEASANT 97 114
PORTAGE 313 514 PORTAGE 132 136
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Precinct
County
Hancock
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 7A
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
ALLEN E
ALLEN W
AMANDA
BIGLICK
BLANCHARD
CASS
DELAWARE
EAGLE
JACKSON
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
MADISON E
MADISON W
MARION N
MARION S
MCCOMB
ORANGE
PLEASANT
PORTAGE

Justin M. Shank

161
50

18
43
39

197
204
148
173
258
102
158
182
152
168

60
300
190
266
124
174
190

178
113
102
112

Total Votes

661
175
35
51
117
171

696
786
544
615
591
455
650
604
560
481
148
874
553
726
522
687
679

21
575
395
313
380

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM



Page: 99 of 145

E
(@}
o
Precinct E
UNION E 312
UNION W 370
VAN BUREN 362
WASHINGTON 579
Hancock - Total 12,482

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 12,482

Registered
Voters

[©2 BN,
a0
v W

611
1,035
21,830

21,830

C

©

o

©

=

L

(N

C

O

Precinct N
UNION E 137
UNION W 136
VAN BUREN 124
WASHINGTON 267
Hancock - Total 5,037

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 5,037

Terry Huffman

—_

44
168
199
264

5,598

5,598

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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vl

C

©

<

(%]

>

£

Precinct ﬁ
UNION E 119
UNION W 176
VAN BUREN 127
WASHINGTON 175
Hancock - Total 4,467

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 4,467

Total Votes

4
480
450
706

15,102

o
o

15,102

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Governing Board of the Midwest Regional Educational Service Center (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
VAN BUREN

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

45

Registered
Voters

73

Precinct

County

Hancock
VAN BUREN

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

o

Connie C. Dyer

Qualified Write In

o

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Governing Board of the Wood County Educational Service Center (Vote for 2)

o
» 5
o - i = 3
£ : L
S g, S = S
o REN > [} =
Precinct = 22 Precinct o o °
County County
Hancock Hancock
ALLEN W 5 6 ALLEN W 2 2 4
CASS 34 60 CASS 23 20 43
Hancock - Total 39 66 Hancock - Total 25 22 47
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 39 66 County - Total 25 22 47
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Board of Education for Ada EVSD (Vote for 3)

Precinct

of 145

County

Hancock

ORANGE

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

81

Registered
Voters

143
143

143

Precinct

County

Hancock

ORANGE

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joey Campbell

30
30

30

L. Denise D'Arca

15
15

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Precinct
County
Hancock
ORANGE
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Troy Erickson

27
27

27

Todd Gillfillan

25
25

25

Matt Gossman

46
46

46

Justin Hollon

28
28

28

Shane Tilton

16
16

Total Votes

187

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Board of Education for Bluffton EVSD (Vote for

Precinct

County

Hancock

ORANGE

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

51

Registered
Voters

108
108

108

2)

Precinct

County

Hancock

ORANGE

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Alice M. Basinger

35
35

35

Jeremy Scoles

39
39

39

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

74
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Board of Education for Findlay CSD (Vote for 3)

=
g kS £ &
b g v < =
4} 2 9 1Y) ©
Precinct E §§ Precinct 5 L,%
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 144 134
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 219 220
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 141 140
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 331 331
FINDLAY 2A 81 151 FINDLAY 2A 46 41
FINDLAY 2B 251 532 FINDLAY 2B 141 156
FINDLAY 2C 335 660 FINDLAY 2C 181 177
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 288 283
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 355 342
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 362 366
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 253 268
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 401 391
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 176 167
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 145 154
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 136 134
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 139 140
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 285 280
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 154 153
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 305 323
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 268 270
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 251 237
FINDLAY 5D 578 935 FINDLAY 5D 346 341
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 146 138
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 96 99
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 121 110
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 179 170
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 149 149
FINDLAY 7A 323 655 FINDLAY 7A 189 186

FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 202 197
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Precinct
County
Hancock

FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A
FINDLAY 7B

Kathy Siebenaler

Wilson

130
220
153
324

44
151
194
289
341
373
260
402
181
149
142
134
292
153
316
279
254
334
143
100
113
188
149
190
198

Total Votes

408
659
434
986
131
448
552
860
1,038
1,101
781
1,194
524
448
412
413
857
460
944
817
742
1,021
427
295
344
537
447
565
597

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Precinct
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY SE
MARION N
MARION S
Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

w W
N W =2 O O
w U1 v o U

34
805
12,783

12,783

o o - Registered
QS a B Voters

609
179

68
1,442
27,068

27,068

_S

Rl

-

Precinct é
FINDLAY 7C 207
FINDLAY 7D 168
FINDLAY 7E 109
LIBERTY NE 190
LIBERTY SE 27
MARION N 17
MARION S 509
Hancock - Total 7,376

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 7,376

Laura Eier

N

40
173
110
194

32

19
500
7,365

7,365

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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o

©

C
() (%)
2 g
2 . S
£3 s
Precinct S 2 @
FINDLAY 7C 233 680
FINDLAY 7D 171 512
FINDLAY 7E 114 333
LIBERTY NE 193 577
LIBERTY SE 31 90
MARION N 20 56
MARION S 506 1,515
Hancock - Total 7,464 22,205

Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 7,464 22,205
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Board of Education for Fostoria CSD (Vote for 2)

o
- . c
< B O > g
& L v @ 3 o
o Qg £ £ 2
. £ D5 . g ]
Precinct = &2 Precinct =NG) b=
County County
Hancock Hancock
FOSTORIA S 281 626 FOSTORIA S 142 179
FOSTORIA N 531 961 FOSTORIA N 249 319
Hancock - Total 812 1,587 Hancock - Total 391 498
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 812 1,587 County - Total 391 498
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Precinct
County
Hancock
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Drew Shaver

109
208
317

317

Total Votes

430
776
1,206

1,206

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Board of Education for Arcadia LSD (Vote for 2)

g 5
g 2 2 2
P g2 g 2z
Precinct E E § Precinct Té g
County County
Hancock Hancock
FOSTORIA S 132 277 FOSTORIA S 84 68
FOSTORIA N 1 2 FOSTORIA N 0 0
BIGLICK 309 514 BIGLICK 219 169
CASS 141 235 CASS 91 82
MARION N 82 118 MARION N 45 30
MARION S 2 2 MARION S 1 0
WASHINGTON 579 1,035 WASHINGTON 437 341
Hancock - Total 1,246 2,183 Hancock - Total 877 690
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 1,246 2,183 County - Total 877 690
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Precinct

County

Hancock
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N

BIGLICK
CASS
MARION N
MARION S

WASHINGTON

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

David J. Roberts,

Sr.

33

94

36

17

118
299

299

Total Votes

185
482
209

92

896
1,866

1,866

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Board of Education for Arlington LSD (Vote for 2)

iz 5

= = 5 = 0
@ 2 ¢ 2 < ©
Precinct E E § Precinct 8 é E

County County

Hancock Hancock
EAGLE 149 244 EAGLE 106 107 213
JACKSON 218 353 JACKSON 154 139 293
MADISON E 409 708 MADISON E 291 286 577
MADISON W 505 872 MADISON W 353 356 709
VAN BUREN 163 241 VAN BUREN 108 109 217
Hancock - Total 1,444 2,418 Hancock - Total 1,012 997 2,009

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 1,444 2,418 County - Total 1,012 997 2,009
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Board of Education for Cory-Rawson LSD (Vote for 2)

;
(]
Precinct E

County

Hancock
BLANCHARD 31
EAGLE 272
ORANGE 388
UNION E 312
UNION W 370
VAN BUREN 199
Hancock - Total 1,572

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 1,572

Registered
Voters

437
688
573
615
370
2,721

2,721

<

5

£

o

o

2

8

Precinct o

County
Hancock
BLANCHARD 22
EAGLE 182
ORANGE 270
UNION E 217
UNION W 274
VAN BUREN 154
Hancock - Total 1,119
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,119

Jason Oman

21
211
219
223
256
138

1,068

1,068

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

393
489
440
530
292
2,187

2,187
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Board of Education for Elmwood LSD (Vote for 3)

Precinct

of 145

County

Hancock

CASS

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

34

Registered
Voters

60

Precinct

County

Hancock

CASS

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Brian Arnold

24
24

24

Thomas Bodnar

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Precinct

County

Hancock

CASS

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Patrick Brooks

Nate T. Heiser

14
14

Kerry Nietz

Kristy Silverwood

Sarah Simon

23
23

23

Total Votes

89

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Board of Education for Elmwood LSD - Unexpired Term (Vote for 2)

Precinct

County

Hancock

CASS

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

34

Registered
Voters

60

Precinct

County

Hancock
CASS

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ryan E. Lee

26
26

26

Jeremie

Pennington

22

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

48
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Board of Education for Hardin Northern LSD (Vote for 3)

Precinct

County

Hancock

VAN BUREN

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

45

Registered
Voters

73

Precinct

County

Hancock

VAN BUREN

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tracy Hiller

11
11

11

Randy Preston, Jr.

25
25

25

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Precinct

County

Hancock

VAN BUREN

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jere Souder

17
17

Angie Whitaker

26
26

26

Total Votes

79

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Board of Education for Hardin Northern LSD - Unexpired Term (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
VAN BUREN

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

45

Registered
Voters

73

Precinct

County

Hancock
VAN BUREN

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joshua Grappy

26
26

26

Total Votes

26

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Board of Education for Liberty-Benton LSD (Vote for 2)

Precinct

County

Hancock
FINDLAY 5D
BLANCHARD
EAGLE
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

316
87
424
138
759
462
610
2,839

2,839

Registered
Voters

102
535
149
738
221
1,173
1,083
980
4,981

4,981

=

o)

2

(0]

o

()

3

Precinct o

County
Hancock
FINDLAY 5D 23
BLANCHARD 214
EAGLE 64
LIBERTY N 262
LIBERTY NE 92
LIBERTY NW 490
LIBERTY SE 277
LIBERTY SW 417
Hancock - Total 1,839
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,839

Heather R. Franks

25
178
53
254
76
471
302
356
1,715

1,715

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

392
117
516
168
961
579
773
3,554

3,554
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Board of Education for McComb LSD (Vote for 2)

. - 2 .
3 G5 > =
Precinct E E § Precinct L,B E

County County

Hancock Hancock
BLANCHARD 162 261 BLANCHARD 125 125
LIBERTY NW 1 2 LIBERTY NW 1 1
MCCOMB 439 922 MCCOMB 360 360
PLEASANT 307 560 PLEASANT 239 239
PORTAGE 149 242 PORTAGE 112 112
Hancock - Total 1,058 1,987 Hancock - Total 837 837

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,058 1,987 County - Total 837 837
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Board of Education for North Baltimore LSD (Vote for 2)

>
()
£
2 2
= = 2 € 9]
2 3 9 o 5
b 2w o [= >
4] 2 9 ? g ©
. € 286 . = 2
Precinct = x> Precinct o i =
County County
Hancock Hancock
ALLEN W 5 6 ALLEN W 2 1 3
Hancock - Total 5 6 Hancock - Total 2 1 3
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 5 6 County - Total 2 1 3
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Board of Education for Riverdale LSD (Vote for 2)

Precinct

County

Hancock
AMANDA
DELAWARE
JACKSON
MARION S

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

523
248

14
905

905

Registered
Voters

187
836
399
23
1,445

1,445

Precinct

County

Hancock

AMANDA

DELAWARE

JACKSON
MARION S

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tony Butler

77
330
137

553

553

Jacob Fletcher

81
325
143

556

556

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

655
280
16
1,109

1,109
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Board of Education for Van Buren LSD (Vote for 2)

: 2
73 © ko]
3 2 g Sy 2
Precinct E E § Precinct E é §
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 2A 575 1,008 FINDLAY 2A 228 196
FINDLAY 2B 126 185 FINDLAY 2B 48 57
FINDLAY 2C 32 103 FINDLAY 2C 13 13
FINDLAY 7A 98 317 FINDLAY 7A 34 40
ALLEN E 542 913 ALLEN E 212 246
ALLEN W 628 1,049 ALLEN W 208 339
CASS 229 409 CASS 109 82
MARION N 510 872 MARION N 178 216
PORTAGE 164 272 PORTAGE 69 66
Hancock - Total 2,904 5,128 Hancock - Total 1,099 1,255
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,904 5128 County - Total 1,099 1,255
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C

©

()]

9

C

o

3

Precinct S

County
Hancock
FINDLAY 2A 287
FINDLAY 2B 84
FINDLAY 2C 14
FINDLAY 7A 43
ALLEN E 324
ALLEN W 374
CASS 136
MARION N 263
PORTAGE 90
Hancock - Total 1,615
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,615

Total Votes

711
189
40
117
782
921
327
657
225
3,969

3,969

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM
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Board of Education for Vanlue LSD (Vote for 2)

3
C =
o @
- 3 © 0
. : - :
b g 3 5 >
) GE’ o 3 _ < g 8
Precinct = 22 Precinct £ Y °
County County
Hancock Hancock
AMANDA 300 543 AMANDA 199 197 396
BIGLICK 214 424 BIGLICK 133 116 249
JACKSON 0 0 JACKSON 0 0 0
MARION S 0 0 MARION S 0 0 0
Hancock - Total 514 967 Hancock - Total 332 313 645
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 514 967 County - Total 332 313 645
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1 State Issue (Abortion) (Vote for 1)

= - «
Precinct E §§ Precinct ﬁ 2 5
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 141 99 240
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 207 172 379
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 161 120 281
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 226 316 542
FINDLAY 2A 656 1,159 FINDLAY 2A 255 399 654
FINDLAY 2B 377 717 FINDLAY 2B 172 204 376
FINDLAY 2C 367 763 FINDLAY 2C 171 191 362
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 170 296 466
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 225 325 550
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 274 351 625
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 216 247 463
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 269 355 624
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 173 142 315
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 121 128 249
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 134 115 249
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 155 104 259
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 273 216 489
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 145 159 304
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 314 237 551
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 203 243 446
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 213 220 433
FINDLAY 5D 621 1,037 FINDLAY 5D 252 368 620
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 124 139 263
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 78 90 168
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 113 104 217
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 173 139 312
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 149 92 241
FINDLAY 7A 421 972 FINDLAY 7A 190 229 419

FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 174 165 339
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Precinct
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
ALLEN E
ALLEN W
AMANDA
BIGLICK
BLANCHARD
CASS
DELAWARE
EAGLE
JACKSON
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
MADISON E
MADISON W
MARION N
MARION S
MCCOMB
ORANGE
PLEASANT
PORTAGE
UNION E
UNION W
VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

4

w
o O
[NV,

219
413
532
542
633
420
523
509
404
523
508
466
424
473
760
525
610
409
505
626
821
439
520
307
313
312
370
407
579

26,293

o o - Registered
R L B Voters

903
963
913
1,055
730
938
834
704
836
830
752
738
830
1,175
1,262
980
708
872
1,058
1,467
922
939
560
514
573
615
684
1,035
50,875

Precinct

>
FINDLAY 7C 198
FINDLAY 7D 166
FINDLAY 7E 111
FOSTORIA S 202
FOSTORIA N 273
ALLEN E 178
ALLEN W 206
AMANDA 111
BIGLICK 152
BLANCHARD 130
CASS 128
DELAWARE 184
EAGLE 113
JACKSON 124
LIBERTY N 162
LIBERTY NE 209
LIBERTY NW 228
LIBERTY SE 250
LIBERTY SW 200
MADISON E 94
MADISON W 140
MARION N 204
MARION S 316
MCCOMB 189
ORANGE 134
PLEASANT 75
PORTAGE 91
UNION E 96
UNION W 88
VAN BUREN 99
WASHINGTON 230

Hancock - Total 10,552

No

202
140
107
209
255
360
426
307
370
376
276
332
393
341
262
263
527
274
408
313
362
420
502
247
385
231
221
214
280
307
346
15,621

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

26,293

Registered
Voters

o

50,875

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

10,552

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

No
Total Votes

o
o

15,621 26,173
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2 State Issue (Cannabis) (Vote for 1)

= - «
Precinct E §§ Precinct ﬁ 2 5
County County
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 1A 244 848 FINDLAY 1A 148 88 236
FINDLAY 1B 382 866 FINDLAY 1B 231 147 378
FINDLAY 1C 281 965 FINDLAY 1C 181 95 276
FINDLAY 1D 543 1,056 FINDLAY 1D 240 287 527
FINDLAY 2A 656 1,159 FINDLAY 2A 243 390 633
FINDLAY 2B 377 717 FINDLAY 2B 169 199 368
FINDLAY 2C 367 763 FINDLAY 2C 155 191 346
FINDLAY 2D 468 726 FINDLAY 2D 170 290 460
FINDLAY 2E 551 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 200 340 540
FINDLAY 3A 627 1,068 FINDLAY 3A 278 331 609
FINDLAY 3B 463 926 FINDLAY 3B 236 211 447
FINDLAY 3C 626 1,111 FINDLAY 3C 292 322 614
FINDLAY 3D 316 761 FINDLAY 3D 201 106 307
FINDLAY 4A 251 788 FINDLAY 4A 144 101 245
FINDLAY 4B 252 785 FINDLAY 4B 169 76 245
FINDLAY 4C 260 605 FINDLAY 4C 161 93 254
FINDLAY 4D 493 862 FINDLAY 4D 292 190 482
FINDLAY 4E 304 657 FINDLAY 4E 171 124 295
FINDLAY 5A 554 1,000 FINDLAY 5A 334 203 537
FINDLAY 5B 447 734 FINDLAY 5B 225 216 441
FINDLAY 5C 439 915 FINDLAY 5C 231 199 430
FINDLAY 5D 621 1,037 FINDLAY 5D 241 359 600
FINDLAY 5E 266 630 FINDLAY 5E 125 131 256
FINDLAY 6A 168 514 FINDLAY 6A 100 64 164
FINDLAY 6B 217 757 FINDLAY 6B 134 76 210
FINDLAY 6C 313 778 FINDLAY 6C 196 112 308
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 159 72 231
FINDLAY 7A 421 972 FINDLAY 7A 216 187 403

FINDLAY 7B 341 774 FINDLAY 7B 207 122 329
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Precinct
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
ALLEN E
ALLEN W
AMANDA
BIGLICK
BLANCHARD
CASS
DELAWARE
EAGLE
JACKSON
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
MADISON E
MADISON W
MARION N
MARION S
MCCOMB
ORANGE
PLEASANT
PORTAGE
UNION E
UNION W
VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

4

w
o O
[NV,

219
413
532
542
633
420
523
509
404
523
508
466
424
473
760
525
610
409
505
626
821
439
520
307
313
312
370
407
579
26,293

o o - Registered
R L B Voters

903
963
913
1,055
730
938
834
704
836
830
752
738
830
1,175
1,262
980
708
872
1,058
1,467
922
939
560
514
573
615
684
1,035
50,875

Precinct §
FINDLAY 7C 221
FINDLAY 7D 184
FINDLAY 7E 133
FOSTORIA S 258
FOSTORIA N 300
ALLEN E 233
ALLEN W 240
AMANDA 150
BIGLICK 177
BLANCHARD 164
CASS 159
DELAWARE 212
EAGLE 155
JACKSON 157
LIBERTY N 162
LIBERTY NE 214
LIBERTY NW 257
LIBERTY SE 307
LIBERTY SW 223
MADISON E 156
MADISON W 182
MARION N 226
MARION S 319
MCCOMB 224
ORANGE 166
PLEASANT 109
PORTAGE 118
UNION E 138
UNION W 135
VAN BUREN 153
WASHINGTON 260
Hancock - Total 11,941

172
115
85
144
217
298
378
259
336
311
240
280
334
292
250
252
484
211
367
241
309
385
491
196
341
188
179
166
232
246
302
13,623

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

26,293

Registered
Voters

o

50,875

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

11,941

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

No
Total Votes

o
o

13,623 25,564
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3 Ada EVSD Tax Levy (Renewal) (Vote for 1)

Z =
S
e =
< w
T
@ el < = [
© o [AT] = '*6
k:),, 8w E 2 >
g 5 2 o Iz 5
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q o °
County County
Hancock Hancock
ORANGE 81 143 ORANGE 40 35 75
Hancock - Total 81 143 Hancock - Total 40 35 75
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 81 143 County - Total 40 35 75
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4 ElImwood LSD 0.5 Income Tax (Renewal) (Vote for 1)

=
<
[
< w
T
@ el < = [
© o [AT] = '*6
k:),, 8w E 2 >
¢ 5 8 o < 5
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q g °
County County
Hancock Hancock
CASS 34 60 CASS 22 12 34
Hancock - Total 34 60 Hancock - Total 22 12 34
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 34 60 County - Total 22 12 34
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5 Elmwood LSD 0.75 Income Tax (Renewal) (Vote for 1)

=
<
[
< w
T
@ el < = [
© o [AT] = '*6
k:),, 8w E 2 >
¢ 5 8 o < 5
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q g °
County County
Hancock Hancock
CASS 34 60 CASS 21 13 34
Hancock - Total 34 60 Hancock - Total 21 13 34
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 34 60 County - Total 21 13 34
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6 Riverdale LSD Tax Levy (Additional) (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
AMANDA
DELAWARE
JACKSON
MARION S

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

523
248

14
905

905

Registered
Voters

187
836
399
23
1,445

1,445

Precinct

County

Hancock

AMANDA

DELAWARE

JACKSON
MARION S

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR THE TAX LEVY

63
299
120

488

488

AGAINST THE TAX

LEVY

216
128

409

409

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

515
248

14
897

897
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7 Ada Public Library Tax Levy (Renewal) (Vote for 1)

Z =
S
e =
< w
T
@ el < = [
© o [AT] = '*6
k:),, 8w E 2 >
e 5 2 o <z E:
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q o °
County County
Hancock Hancock
ORANGE 81 143 ORANGE 43 38 81
Hancock - Total 81 143 Hancock - Total 43 38 81
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 81 143 County - Total 43 38 81
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8 Hardin Northern Public Library Tax Levy (Renewal) (Vote for 1)

Z =
S
e =
< w
T
@ el < = [
© o [AT] = '*6
k:),, 8w E 2 >
e 5 2 o <z E:
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q o °
County County
Hancock Hancock
VAN BUREN 45 73 VAN BUREN 20 25 45
Hancock - Total 45 73 Hancock - Total 20 25 45
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 45 73 County - Total 20 25 45
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9 McComb Public Library Tax Levy (Renewal) (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
BLANCHARD
LIBERTY NW
MCCOMB
PLEASANT
PORTAGE

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

162

439
307
149
1,058

1,058

Registered
Voters

261

922
560
242
1,987

1,987

Precinct

County

Hancock
BLANCHARD
LIBERTY NW
MCCOMB
PLEASANT
PORTAGE

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR THE TAX LEVY

132

377
268
101
879

879

AGAINST THE TAX

LEVY

58
36
45
166

166

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

159

435
304
146
1,045

1,045
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10 Mt Blanchard Tax Levy (Renewal) (Vote for 1)

Z =
S
e =
< w
T
@ el < = [
© o [AT] = '*6
k:),, 8w E 2 >
g 2 o 8= s
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q o °
County County
Hancock Hancock
DELAWARE 169 289 DELAWARE 97 70 167
Hancock - Total 169 289 Hancock - Total 97 70 167
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 169 289 County - Total 97 70 167
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11 Bell Stores Local Option (Vote for 1)

= - «
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct é) (ZD 5

County County

Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 6D 242 703 FINDLAY 6D 183 58 241
Hancock - Total 242 703 Hancock - Total 183 58 241

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 242 703 County - Total 183 58 241
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12 Stillwaters Homestead Local Option Q1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
BLANCHARD

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

509
509

509

Registered
Voters

834
834

834

Precinct

County

Hancock
BLANCHARD

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

YES

304
304

304

NO

191
191

191

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

495
495

495
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13 Stillwaters Homestead Local Option Q2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Hancock
BLANCHARD

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

509
509

509

Registered
Voters

834
834

834

Precinct

County

Hancock
BLANCHARD

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

YES

289
289

289

NO

208
208

208

11/28/2023 1:02:52 PM

Total Votes

497
497

497



